2024
Index
2 |   MMAIRO
KAREN CHEKERDJIAN       4
TOTEM            5
INSIDE OUT COLLECTION        8
IVAN COLOMINAS       13

Inside Out
Console
BIANCO ARABESCATO
MARBLES
Karen Chekerdjian - Inside Out Collection
Technical Info
00068M
Index
00068T TRAVERTINO
00065TB 00065P 00065M
SODALITE BLU
ROSSO LEVANTO
NERO MARQUINIA
Karen Chekerdjian - Inside Out Collection
00065R 00065B00065S
Inside Out Fruit Bowl
VERDE IMPERIALE
TOBACCO MARRONE
MARBLES
00066R 00066B00066G
Inside Out Candle Holder
Inside Out Flower Vase
Technical Info
12 |   MMAIRO Index
FIOR DI PESCO
CARNICO
BIANCO ARABESCATO
00067R 00067B00067S 00067P
13 |   MMAIRO Ivan Colominas
Ivan Colominas
He studied industrial design at the UCH-CEU in Valencia,

Index
23 |   MMAIRO
NERO MARQUINIA
MARBLES
BIANCO
MICHELANGELO
Ivan Colominas - Pyxis Collection
Pyxis Collection
Ivan Colominas
A refined collection articulated through
cylinders that vary only in size and doesn’t
ignore that the best ally in the thorough
organization of a space is the container, which
thanks to minute details, becomes increasingly ours.
00042B 00042A
00041B 00041A
00040B 00040A
 Pyxis S
 Pyxis M
 Pyxis L
Technical Info

notes agreeably arranged in a melody.
Vases and Lamps are designed with minimal forms, characterised by
perfectly carved oval shapes, to convey a sense of elegance and lightness,
as ifthey were suspended in the air, in a place far from time.
Intriguing accessories that shine through the ethereal nuances of Rosa Egeo
marble, a precious material that makes us travel to Greece, the mythological
land where this material is rooted.
Index
00101RE
50 |   MMAIRO
Armonia Lamp S
Technical Info
Index Jacopo Simonetti - Armonia
00101X
00101B 00101M
NERO MARQUINIA
MARBLES
ONICE BIANCO
BIANCO ARABESCATO
ROSA EGEO
Armonia Lamp
NERO MARQUINIA
MARBLES
Technical Info
51 |   MMAIRO Index Jacopo Simonetti - Armonia
00102RE
Armonia Lamp L
00102M
00102B 00102X
ONICE BIANCO
BIANCO ARABESCATO
ROSA EGEO
Armonia Lamp
00103RE
52 |   MMAIRO
Armonia Vase S
Technical Info
Index Jacopo Simonetti - Armonia
00103X
00103B 00103M
NERO MARQUINIA
MARBLES
ONICE BIANCO
BIANCO ARABESCATO
ROSA EGEO
Armonia Vase
Technical Info
53 |   MMAIRO Index Jacopo Simonetti - Armonia
00104RE
Armonia Vase L
00104X
00104B 00104M
NERO MARQUINIA
MARBLES
ONICE BIANCO
BIANCO ARABESCATO